desolar2.gsecl@gebmail.com 

Note: The above mentioned dates are subject to amendment, in which case the amendments shall be 
publically intimated. 

TABLE B: IMPORTANT AMOUNTS 

Sr.  Head  Amount (and Validity) 

i.  Tender Fees (non-refundable) : 
INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only 
+ GST as applicable 

ii.  Estimated Cost of Tender : INR  44 Cr.  

iii.  
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the 
form of Bank Guarantee 
 (Refundable/adjustable) 

: 
INR  44,00,000/-  
xiii of Table A (Important Dates) above. 

The Technical bid, Price Bid, E-RA and PO shall be placed for the entire 11 MW capcacity.